Compliant
GPIBCANCAN FDUSB APGLAN
PROGRAMMABLE BIDIRECTIONAL
DC POWER SUPPLY  MODEL 62000D SERIES
MODEL 62000D SERIES
LV148
LV123<1.5ms
2000V/60A

 For analog level to program and monitor
 output voltage & current
 8. DC Output Terminal
 9. Remote Sense Terminal
10. Current Sharing Terminal
      Connect the cable to slave unit
11. USB Interface (standard)
12. LAN Interface (standard)
13. AC Input Terminal
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor information in Chroma ATE APP
Search Keyword
62000D
62000D 系列: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply
62060D-100: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/180A/6kW
62120D-100: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/360A/12kW
62180D-100: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/540A/18kW
62060D-600: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/40A/6kW
62120D-600: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/80A/12kW
62180D-600: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/120A/18kW
62120D-1200: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/12kW
62180D-1200: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/18kW
62180D-1800: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1800V/40A/18kW
62360D-2000HL: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 2000V/180A/36kW
62450D-2000HL: Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 2000V/180A/45kW
* Models with HL indicate dual output range functionality
A620039 : GPIB Interface (Supports 62xxxD-100/600/1200/1800 models)